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Description

201601210000
21290

01/21/2016
11:53:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROLLINS
MARY W

Other:SEE
INST

201601260000
25290

01/26/2016
08:07:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CALLICOTT
JEFF J

20 16 Lot#:50
Book:20 Pg:16
Sub:FOREST
MEADOWS
SECOND
SECTOR

201601280000
28420

01/28/2016
11:20:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TERRELL
GLENN

22 116 Lot#:45 Lot:A
Book:22
Pg:116
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 8TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY

201601150000
15870

01/15/2016
11:43:06

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FENNELL
RICHARD B

Legacy #:1998-
1070 Instr
#:19980112000
010701

Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16280

01/15/2016
12:58:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN
MARGARET
LOUISA

17 118 Lot#:14
Book:17
Pg:118
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 5TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

201601190000
17770

01/19/2016
10:18:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PALCO TERRI
HOLLAND

16 47 Lot#:11
Book:16 Pg:47
Sub:COUNTRY
CLUB
VILLAGE

201602010000
31400

02/01/2016
11:10:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOODROW
HENRY
DAVIDSON

Instr
#:20140718000
220320

201602010000
31390

02/01/2016
11:10:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEE WALTER
H

Instr
#:20031003000
665430

201602010000
31380

02/01/2016
11:10:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CORDELL SUE Instr
#:20030912000
613020

201602010000
31420

02/01/2016
11:10:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES O BRIEN TIM Instr
#:20061221000
621650

201601190000
19220

01/19/2016
02:39:53

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDONALD
KENNETH
BLAKE

9 138 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:138
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 7TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

201602110000
44440

02/11/2016
12:56:06

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CHOLEWINSKI
ROSE M

Instr
#:20130918000
377590



201602170000
49730

02/17/2016
09:58:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLOWDUS
JEFFREY
MICHAEL

17 103 Lot#:77
Book:17
Pg:103
Sub:BROOKH
OLLOW FIRST
SECTOR

201602050000
38340

02/05/2016
01:33:48

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFIN
RONALD B

Instr
#:20150708000
230220

201602080000
39580

02/08/2016
01:37:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTS
GAY K

44 131 Lot#:4-8
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201602220000
54510

02/22/2016
01:16:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MYLES TERRY
N

201603080000
73550

03/08/2016
12:47:48

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JACOBSON
MICHAEL

8 34 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:34
Sub:HAMLET

201603040000
68740

03/04/2016
08:02:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GARDNER
ROGER
DONALD

Sec:6 Twn:21S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201603040000
69030

03/04/2016
10:16:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FINNEY DAN T Instr
#:20100225000
056060

201603040000
69010

03/04/2016
10:16:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FAUGHENDER
THOMAS
RICHARD

Legacy #:1996-
24021 Instr
#:19960725000
240211

Other:SEE
INST

201603040000
69040

03/04/2016
10:16:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FLACK
MICHAEL L

Instr
#:20081014000
405730

201603040000
69050

03/04/2016
10:16:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FLACK
MICHAEL L

Instr
#:20050726000
373180

201603040000
69070

03/04/2016
10:16:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCCOY DAVID
E

Instr
#:20050906000
458380

201603040000
69060

03/04/2016
10:16:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GOWERS
LORA

Instr
#:20100830000
278340

201603040000
69090

03/04/2016
10:16:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SEAY JOHN Instr
#:20130822000
343110



201603230000
92330

03/23/2016
10:12:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HAAS ERIC M 17 129 Lot#:10
Book:17
Pg:129
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD
FOREST
SECTOR TWO

201603240000
94250

03/24/2016
10:31:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TUBBS DAVID
D

Other:SEE
INST

201603170000
85660

03/17/2016
10:31:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMON
BOND
MORTGAGE
LLC

37 85 Instr
#:20160317000
085610

Lot#:177
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL
SUBDIVISION
PLAT

201603220000
90990

03/22/2016
10:07:49

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FARRIS
JERRY C

Instr
#:20130612000
241580

201604140001
22500

04/14/2016
11:37:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DOWLING
KEVIN
MICHAEL

7 50 Lot#:318
Book:7 Pg:50
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SIXTH
SECTOR
ADDITION


