Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UI											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601210000 21290	01/21/2016 11:53:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROLLINS MARY W						Other:SEE INST
201601260000 25290	01/26/2016 08:07:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALLICOTT JEFF J			20	16		Lot#:50 Book:20 Pg:16 Sub:FOREST MEADOWS SECOND SECTOR
201601280000 28420	01/28/2016 11:20:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TERRELL GLENN			22	116		Lot#:45 Lot:A Book:22 Pg:116 Sub:GREYSTC NE 8TH SECTOR RESURVEY
201601150000 15870	01/15/2016 11:43:06	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FENNELL RICHARD B					Legacy #:1998- 1070 Instr #:19980112000 010701	Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16280	01/15/2016 12:58:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN MARGARET LOUISA			17	118		Lot#:14 Book:17 Pg:118 Sub:GREYSTC NE 5TH SECTOR PHASE II
201601190000 17770	01/19/2016 10:18:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PALCO TERRI HOLLAND			16	47		Lot#:11 Book:16 Pg:47 Sub:COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE
201602010000 31400	02/01/2016 11:10:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODROW HENRY DAVIDSON					Instr #:20140718000 220320	
201602010000 31390	02/01/2016 11:10:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE WALTER H					Instr #:20031003000 665430	
201602010000 31380	02/01/2016 11:10:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CORDELL SUE					Instr #:20030912000 613020	
201602010000 31420	02/01/2016 11:10:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	O BRIEN TIM					Instr #:20061221000 621650	
201601190000 19220	01/19/2016 02:39:53	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDONALD KENNETH BLAKE			9	138		Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:138 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 7TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
201602110000 44440	02/11/2016 12:56:06	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CHOLEWINSKI ROSE M					Instr #:20130918000 377590	

201602170000 49730	02/17/2016 09:58:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLOWDUS JEFFREY MICHAEL		17	103		Lot#:77 Book:17 Pg:103 Sub:BROOKH OLLOW FIRST SECTOR
201602050000 38340	02/05/2016 01:33:48	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFIN RONALD B				Instr #:20150708000 230220	
201602080000 39580	02/08/2016 01:37:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTS GAY K		44	131		Lot#:4-8 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201602220000 54510	02/22/2016 01:16:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MYLES TERRY N					
201603080000 73550	03/08/2016 12:47:48	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACOBSON MICHAEL		8	34		Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:34 Sub:HAMLET
201603040000 68740	03/04/2016 08:02:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARDNER ROGER DONALD					Sec:6 Twn:21S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201603040000 69030	03/04/2016 10:16:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FINNEY DAN T				Instr #:20100225000 056060	
201603040000 69010	03/04/2016 10:16:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FAUGHENDER THOMAS RICHARD				Legacy #:1996- 24021 Instr #:19960725000 240211	Other:SEE INST
201603040000 69040	03/04/2016 10:16:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FLACK MICHAEL L				Instr #:20081014000 405730	
201603040000 69050	03/04/2016 10:16:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FLACK MICHAEL L				Instr #:20050726000 373180	
201603040000 69070	03/04/2016 10:16:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCOY DAVID				Instr #:20050906000 458380	
201603040000 69060	03/04/2016 10:16:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GOWERS LORA				Instr #:20100830000 278340	
201603040000 69090	03/04/2016 10:16:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SEAY JOHN				Instr #:20130822000 343110	

201603230000 92330	03/23/2016 10:12:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAAS ERIC M		17	129		Lot#:10 Book:17 Pg:129 Sub:HEATHER WOOD FOREST SECTOR TWO
201603240000 94250	03/24/2016 10:31:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TUBBS DAVID D					Other:SEE INST
201603170000 85660	03/17/2016 10:31:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMON BOND MORTGAGE LLC		37	85	Instr #:20160317000 085610	Lot#:177 Book:37 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 3 FINAL SUBDIVISION PLAT
201603220000 90990	03/22/2016 10:07:49	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRIS JERRY C				Instr #:20130612000 241580	
201604140001 22500	04/14/2016 11:37:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOWLING KEVIN MICHAEL		7	50		Lot#:318 Book:7 Pg:50 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SIXTH SECTOR ADDITION